
Asheville Montessori School 2023-2024 Academic Calendar 

Parent Orientation - TBA 

New Student Orientations by class (see below)  

First Day for Children – Abbreviated Day* 

School Closed – Labor Day  

Exploring Montessori Curriculum for Parents 

Abbreviated Day* – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

School Closed – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Hands-On Montessori for Parents and Children  

Abbreviated Day * – Halloween 

School Closed – Veterans Day  

School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday  

Abbreviated Day * – School Resumes  

Abbreviated Day* - Beginning of Winter Holidays 

Winter Break – School Closed  

Abbreviated Day* – School Resumes  

Rising Kindergarten Workshop 6:15 – 7:30  

School Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday  

School Closed – Rising Kindergartener Conferences 

School Closed – Presidents Day 

School Closed – Teacher Training Day  

School Closed – Conferences for 3’s & 4’s 

Spring Break – School Closed  

School Resumes   

Conferences for Graduating K’s – School Closed 

Family Celebrations by class (see below) 

Memorial Day – School Closed 

Monday, Aug 21, 6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Monday, Aug 21 – Tuesday, Aug 22  

Wednesday, Aug 23 

Monday, Sept 4  

Thursday, Sept 21 6:30 – 7:30 

Thursday, Oct 12  

Friday, Oct 13 

Saturday, Oct 21, 10 am – 12 pm  

Tuesday, Oct 31  

Friday, Nov 10 

Wednesday, Nov 22 – Friday, Nov 24 

Monday, Nov 27  

Friday, Dec 15 

Monday, Dec 18– Mon, Jan 1 

Tuesday, Jan 2 

Thursday, Jan 11  

Monday, Jan 15  

Friday, Feb 2       

Monday, Feb 19 

Friday, Mar 8       

Monday, Mar 18  

Monday, April 1 – Monday, Apr 8      

Tuesday, Apr 9       

Friday, April 26 

Tuesday, May 7 – Thursday, May 9      

Monday, May 27      

Friday, May 31 Last Day of School – Abbreviated Day * and Family 
Picnic from 12:00 – 2:00 

*Abbreviated Days – End of day car line runs from 11:35 – 12:00

New Student Orientations: 
Ms. Emma: Monday, August 21 – 9:00 - 10:00; 10:30 – 11:30 
Ms. Kasey:  Tuesday, August 22 – 9:00 – 10:00; 10:30 – 11:30 
Ms. Brit: Tuesday, August 22 - 9:00 - 10:00; 10:30 – 11:30 

Family Celebrations: 
Ms. Emma – Tuesday, May 7 
Ms. Brit – Wednesday, May 8 
Ms. Kasey – Thursday, May 9


